
Tour de Grange 40 Mile Route

0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route

0.1 0.1 ← L onto Watermill St NW

0.3 0.2 ↑ Continue onto
McKinstry Rd

1.7 1.5 ← L onto Bobbitt Rd

5.5 3.8 → Slight R onto Burch Dr

6.9 1.4 ← L onto McKinstry Rd

7.5 0.6 → R onto Jones Chapel Dr

9.9 2.5 ← L onto Railroad St

10.9 1.0 → R onto TN-193 E - SAG
#1

11.2 0.3 → R onto TN-76 W

11.7 0.5 ← L onto Morris Dr

12.8 1.1 → R onto Ebenezer Loop

16.3 3.6 → Slight R onto Lagrange
Rd

16.3 miles.  +756/-588 feet

16.8 0.5 ← L onto Monk House Rd
- SAG#2

16.8 0.0 ← L onto Lagrange Rd

24.3 7.5 ↑ Continue onto Main St -
SAG #3

25.1 0.8 → R onto Yager Dr

30.7 5.5 → R to stay on Yager Dr

31.2 0.5 ← L to stay on Yager Dr

37.4 6.3 → R to stay on Yager Dr

40.3 2.8 → R onto TN-57 E

41.0 0.7 ← L onto Memphis St NW

41.1 0.1 ⚑ End of route

24.7 miles.  +904/-1084 feet


